
Official Gamesheet Elite Ice Hockey League

Competition EIHL 2019/20 Place Motorpoint Arena Nottingham Date 15.12.2019 Start 16:00 (UTC) Attendance 4742 Gameday EIHL120

Home (A) Nottingham Panthers

No. Name Pos. L SoG

1 WHISTLE Jackson GK 1

37 CARR Kevin GK 2

2 FICK Daniel D 1 2

7 LACHOWICZ Robert F 4 0

13 HAZELDINE Joseph D 4 0

14 KELSALL Jordan F 4 0

17 MALMQUIST Dylan F 2 3

19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs F 1 2

20 MATHESON Mark D 2 3

21 HANSEN Jacob DF 2 4

24 HORVAT Ryan F 3 3

25 TETLOW Joshua D 3 0

27 CONNELLY Brian D 1 4

28 LEPINE Guillaume A D 3 1

41 HERR Samuel C F 2 3

48 TALBOT Jullian F 1 0

74 BETTERIDGE Oliver A F 3 1

88 RHEAULT Jonathan F 3 0

92 BULMER Brett F 1 4

95 DEUTSCH Adam D 2 2

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 08:44 41 27 21 5/5 41 21 2 27 7 29 75 16 18 21

2 43:01 17 21 20 5/5 17 21 20 41 2 19 17 10 11 73

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

09:23 14 2 HOLD 09:23 11:23

15:51 28 2 CROSS 15:51 17:51

19:09 88 2 HOOK 19:09 21:09

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Head Coach: Tim Wallace Assistant Coach: Rick Strachan

Visitor (B) Manchester Storm

No. Name Pos. L SoG

1 GINN Matt GK 1

30 LONG Adam GK 2

9 AULIN Jared F 2 1

10 EHRHARDT Dallas C D 1 5

11 CRITCHLOW Cameron A F 3 2

13 NEGRIN John D 3 0

16 FAWCETT Tyson F 1 0

17 HUGHESMAN Adam F 3 3

18 ULMER Layne A F 1 1

19 THOMPSON Cody F 3 0

20 LUTWYCHE Jacob F 4 0

21 SULLIVAN Zach D 2 2

25 SIMMONDS Scott F 2 1

27 ULRICK Finlay F 4 1

29 SAMUELSSON Henrik F 1 3

37 PUSKARICH Mario F 2 3

73 HOPE Kyle F 3 1

75 GAGNON Mathieu D 2 2

94 BALMER Declan D 1 2

     

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 19:31 18 4/4 10 13 18 9 48 95 21 20

2 46:32 29 9 18 5/5 18 29 9 21 75 74 88 24 27 2

3 52:43 94 16 10 5/5 94 16 11 10 19 74 25 24 95 88

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

12:20 21 2 INTRF 12:20 14:20

18:40 37 2 SLASH 18:40 20:40

28:04 29 2 HOOK 28:04 30:04

34:51 29 2 TRIP 34:51 36:51

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Ryan Finnerty Head Coach: Ryan Finnerty Assistant Coach: Mike Morin

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:1 13:10 6:4 0:0 0:0

2 0:0 11:8 0:4 0:0 0:0

3 1:2 8:9 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 2:3 32:27 6:8 0:0 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

9    12    

8    11    

7    7    

24    30    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

1 58:51 3 1 60:00 2

      

      

Local start time: 16:06 Local end time: 18:16

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 1 1

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee: #2 David Good (UK) Referee 2: #7 Liam Sewell (UK) Goal judge: Video Goal Review (UK) Doctor: Julian McGlashan

Scorekeeper: Dee Shaw Linesmen: #38 Danny Beresford (UK), #98 Ryan
Fraley (UK)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Fran Wiles

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  Sign. Referee:  

printed: 12:51:06 29.05.2020



Lineups

Gameday

EIHL120

Series

 

Home

Nottingham Panthers

Visitor

Manchester Storm

Date

15.12.2019

Time

16:00

Place

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham

Nottingham Panthers

GK1 1   WHISTLE Jackson  GK2      GK3 37   CARR Kevin  

1 RD 2   FICK Daniel  27   CONNELLY Brian  LD

RW 92   BULMER Brett  48   TALBOT Jullian  19   GOLOVKOVS Georgs  LW

2 20   MATHESON Mark  95   DEUTSCH Adam  

21   HANSEN Jacob  17   MALMQUIST Dylan  41   HERR Samuel  

3 28   LEPINE Guillaume  25   TETLOW Joshua  

88   RHEAULT Jonathan  74   BETTERIDGE Oliver  24   HORVAT Ryan  

4           

13   HAZELDINE Joseph  7   LACHOWICZ Robert  14   KELSALL Jordan  

5                

Head Coach: Tim Wallace
 

Manchester Storm

GK1 1   GINN Matt  GK2 30   LONG Adam  GK3      

1 RD 10   EHRHARDT Dallas  94   BALMER Declan  LD

RW 29   SAMUELSSON Henrik  18   ULMER Layne  16   FAWCETT Tyson  LW

2 75   GAGNON Mathieu  21   SULLIVAN Zach  

37   PUSKARICH Mario  25   SIMMONDS Scott  9   AULIN Jared  

3 73   HOPE Kyle  13   NEGRIN John  

19   THOMPSON Cody  11   CRITCHLOW Cameron  17   HUGHESMAN Adam  

4           

20   LUTWYCHE Jacob       27   ULRICK Finlay  

5                

Head Coach: Ryan Finnerty
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

#2 David Good (UK) #7 Liam Sewell (UK) #38 Danny Beresford (UK) #98 Ryan Fraley (UK)

printed: 12:51:06 29.05.2020



Team Game Rosters

Gameday

EIHL120

Series

 

Home

Nottingham Panthers

Visitor

Manchester Storm

Date

15.12.2019

Time

16:00

Place

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham

Nottingham Panthers Manchester Storm

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson British 09.06.1995 X

GK 37 CARR Kevin Import 03.07.1990

D 2 FICK Daniel Import 21.08.1991 X

F 7 LACHOWICZ Robert British 07.02.1990

D 13 HAZELDINE Joseph U23 07.03.2001

F 14 KELSALL Jordan U23 12.08.1999

F 17 MALMQUIST Dylan Import 18.08.1996

F 19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs Import 12.07.1995 X

D 20 MATHESON Mark Import 01.02.1984

DF 21 HANSEN Jacob Import 21.08.1989

F 24 HORVAT Ryan Import 09.02.1993

D 25 TETLOW Joshua U23 12.01.1998

D 27 CONNELLY Brian Import 10.06.1986 X

D 28 LEPINE Guillaume A Import 07.03.1987

F 41 HERR Samuel C Import 13.10.1992

F 48 TALBOT Jullian Import 24.03.1985 X

F 74 BETTERIDGE Oliver A British 16.01.1996

F 88 RHEAULT Jonathan Import 01.08.1986

F 92 BULMER Brett Import 26.04.1992 X

D 95 DEUTSCH Adam Import 22.05.1995

    

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 1 GINN Matt Import 17.02.1991 X

GK 30 LONG Adam British 14.11.1995

F 9 AULIN Jared Import 15.03.1982

D 10 EHRHARDT Dallas C Import 31.07.1992 X

F 11 CRITCHLOW Cameron A Import 18.12.1991

D 13 NEGRIN John Import 25.03.1989

F 16 FAWCETT Tyson Import 08.06.1993 X

F 17 HUGHESMAN Adam Import 28.02.1991

F 18 ULMER Layne A Import 14.09.1980 X

F 19 THOMPSON Cody Import 08.02.1995

F 20 LUTWYCHE Jacob U23 30.03.2001

D 21 SULLIVAN Zach British 14.07.1994

F 25 SIMMONDS Scott Import 29.08.1993

F 27 ULRICK Finlay U23 21.01.2000

F 29 SAMUELSSON Henrik Import 07.02.1994 X

F 37 PUSKARICH Mario Import 22.06.1992

F 73 HOPE Kyle Import 20.04.1993

D 75 GAGNON Mathieu Import 29.10.1992

D 94 BALMER Declan British 09.06.1995 X

    

    

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL120

Series

 

Home

Nottingham Panthers

Visitor

Manchester Storm

Date

15.12.2019

Time

16:00

Place

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham

Nottingham Panthers

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson 87 185 Canada British 09.06.1995

D 2 FICK Daniel 82 180 USA Import 21.08.1991

D 4 BINKLEY Jason 89 178 USA Import 13.07.1992

LW 7 LACHOWICZ Robert 80 178 United Kingdom British 07.02.1990

RW 9 PERLINI Brett 91 188 United Kingdom British 14.06.1990

D 13 HAZELDINE Joseph 76 181 United Kingdom U23 07.03.2001

F 14 KELSALL Jordan 79 176 United Kingdom U23 12.08.1999

F 17 MALMQUIST Dylan 84 180 USA Import 18.08.1996

F 19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs 82 183 Latvia Import 12.07.1995

D 20 MATHESON Mark 88 188 Canada Import 01.02.1984

DF 21 HANSEN Jacob 76 185 USA Import 21.08.1989

F 24 HORVAT Ryan 84 180 Canada Import 09.02.1993

D 25 TETLOW Joshua 103 198 United Kingdom U23 12.01.1998

D 27 CONNELLY Brian 82 180 USA Import 10.06.1986

D 28 LEPINE Guillaume 95 193 Canada Import 07.03.1987

GK 31 GOSPEL Samuel 71 178 United Kingdom British 27.03.1994

GK 34 HOVELL Thomas 95 181 United Kingdom British 20.09.1995

GK 37 CARR Kevin 84 185 Canada Import 03.07.1990

F 41 HERR Samuel 97 185 USA Import 13.10.1992

CE 43 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu 85 183 Canada Import 21.11.1989

F 48 TALBOT Jullian 86 182 Canada Import 24.03.1985

GK 70 RUSSELL John 0 0 United Kingdom British 11.05.1983

RW 74 BETTERIDGE Oliver 80 180 United Kingdom British 16.01.1996

CE 88 RHEAULT Jonathan 91 179 USA Import 01.08.1986

D 95 DEUTSCH Adam 86 184 Sweden Import 22.05.1995

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL120

Series

 

Home

Nottingham Panthers

Visitor

Manchester Storm

Date

15.12.2019

Time

16:00

Place

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham

Manchester Storm

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 GINN Matt 80 180 Canada Import 17.02.1991

LD 7 GREWAL Raymond 88 188 Canada Import 07.10.1995

RW 9 AULIN Jared 87 183 Canada Import 15.03.1982

LD 10 EHRHARDT Dallas 102 193 Canada Import 31.07.1992

LW 11 CRITCHLOW Cameron 78 175 Canada Import 18.12.1991

RD 12 ZAJAC Sam 78 170 United Kingdom British 23.06.1989

LD 13 NEGRIN John 88 188 Canada Import 25.03.1989

F 14 BRAES Cam 82 178 Canada Import 12.01.1991

F 14 BONNER Lee 80 171 United Kingdom U23 04.07.1997

CE 16 FAWCETT Tyson 75 169 Canada Import 08.06.1993

LW 17 HUGHESMAN Adam 90 181 Canada Import 28.02.1991

CE 18 ULMER Layne 95 186 Canada Import 14.09.1980

LW 19 THOMPSON Cody 88 178 Canada Import 08.02.1995

F 20 LUTWYCHE Jacob 78 180 United Kingdom U23 30.03.2001

RD 21 SULLIVAN Zach 82 175 United Kingdom British 14.07.1994

CE 25 SIMMONDS Scott 89 185 Canada Import 29.08.1993

F 27 ULRICK Finlay 74 178 United Kingdom U23 21.01.2000

F 29 SAMUELSSON Henrik 99 191 USA Import 07.02.1994

GK 30 LONG Adam 62 186 United Kingdom British 14.11.1995

GK 33 GOSS Adam 74 178 United Kingdom British 10.02.1995

LW 37 PUSKARICH Mario 79 175 USA Import 22.06.1992

F 40 RATCLIFFE Thomas 52 160 United Kingdom British 20.07.2005

D 71 SIJAN Ivan 90 190 Croatia Import 02.06.1990

F 74 MORRIS Liam 74 175 United Kingdom British 07.04.1995

LD 75 GAGNON Mathieu 98 188 Canada Import 29.10.1992

F 91 MELTON Frankie 77 173 USA Import 04.03.1997

LD 94 BALMER Declan 89 191 United Kingdom British 09.06.1995

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report

Gameday

EIHL120

Series

 

Home

Nottingham Panthers

Visitor

Manchester Storm

Date

15.12.2019

Time

16:00

Place

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham

Nottingham Panthers Manchester Storm

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

1 WHISTLE Jackson    

37 CARR Kevin    

2 FICK Daniel 0 0 0 2

7 LACHOWICZ Robert 2 5 28 0

13 HAZELDINE Joseph 0 0 0 0

14 KELSALL Jordan 0 0 0 0

17 MALMQUIST Dylan 11 5 68 3

19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs 0 0 0 2

20 MATHESON Mark 0 0 0 3

21 HANSEN Jacob 0 0 0 4

24 HORVAT Ryan 0 2 0 3

25 TETLOW Joshua 0 0 0 0

27 CONNELLY Brian 0 0 0 4

28 LEPINE Guillaume 0 0 0 1

41 HERR Samuel 0 0 0 3

48 TALBOT Jullian 16 15 51 0

74 BETTERIDGE Oliver 2 4 33 1

88 RHEAULT Jonathan 0 0 0 0

92 BULMER Brett 1 1 50 4

95 DEUTSCH Adam 0 0 0 2

      

      

      

 TOTAL 32 32 50 32

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

1 GINN Matt    

30 LONG Adam    

9 AULIN Jared 2 2 50 1

10 EHRHARDT Dallas 0 0 0 5

11 CRITCHLOW Cameron 12 3 80 2

13 NEGRIN John 0 0 0 0

16 FAWCETT Tyson 0 0 0 0

17 HUGHESMAN Adam 0 0 0 3

18 ULMER Layne 12 13 48 1

19 THOMPSON Cody 0 0 0 0

20 LUTWYCHE Jacob 0 0 0 0

21 SULLIVAN Zach 0 0 0 2

25 SIMMONDS Scott 6 11 35 1

27 ULRICK Finlay 0 0 0 1

29 SAMUELSSON Henrik 0 3 0 3

37 PUSKARICH Mario 0 0 0 3

73 HOPE Kyle 0 0 0 1

75 GAGNON Mathieu 0 0 0 2

94 BALMER Declan 0 0 0 2

      

      

      

      

 TOTAL 32 32 50 27
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